105000050652

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	
LUS-506.	52	
1 huer		v



000055883060

06/15/05--01013--005 **30.00

05 JUN 15 PM 3: 57
SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRETARY OF STATE

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Division of C				
SUBJECT:	Finesse Ele	ctrical Installation LLC		
	(Name of L	imited Liability Company)		
The enclosed Articles	of Amendment and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.		
Please return all corre	spondence concerning this matte	r to the following:		
	Ochar	d L Davis		
		Name of Person)		
	Finesse Elec	trical Installation LLC		
	(Firm/Company)		
	30	017 Joyann St.	[**:	
·		(Address)	SEC	05
_		lando Fl.32810	ARET	05 JUN
	(City	/State and Zip Code)	ARY VSSE	5
For further information	n concerning this matter, please	call:	OF ST E, FLC	구 9 [
	Ochard L Davis	at (407) 3	42-5159 RATE	57
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime	e Telephone Number)	_
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount:			
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	Ø \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enc	

STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314 Finesse

Electrical

Installation LLC

3017 Joyann St.

Orlando Fl.32810

This is to amend the Articles of Organization for Finesse Electrical Installation LLC.

The amendment is to remove SR from my name as Registered Agent and as manager.

The SR by my name is was a mistake. Thanks.

Ochard L Davis

05 JUN 15 PM 3: 57
SECRETARY OF STATE

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	Finesse Electrical Installation LLC
	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on document number L05000050652 and assigned
SECOND:	The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:
	Name of Registerd Agent: Davis, Ochard L
	Name of Manager/Member Detail: Davis, Ochard L
Dated $oldsymbol{arrho}$	OS JUN 15 PM 3: 57 SECHL FLARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 6-12-05
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00